
Description : 
Low Pressure Drop 125# Flanged Strainer

Part No. : 
LPD1600

Note :   - Drawing not to Scale
Address : 2323 W. Hubbard St.

                 Chicago, IL 60612

Tel. : 312-738-3800, Fax. 312-738-0415

Email : engineering@metraflex.com

Web : http://www.metraflex.com/

Metraflex
for pipes in motion

38.75

25
.6

3

1/4" NPT

Pressure Differential Port

1" NPT

Dry Well Port

2" NPT

Blow-off

16" Flange 16" Flange

1/4" NPT

Pressure Differential Port


